TRAVEL AND HOSPITALITY EXPENSE REPORTS
Marc Mayer, Director and CEO of the National Gallery of Canada
October 1 - December 31, 2011

TRAVEL EXPENSES
Date(s)

1) October 8-9, 2011

2) October 13-18, 2011
3) Oct. 29 - Nov. 2, 2011
4) November 3-6, 2011
5) November 7-8, 2011

6) November 14-18, 2011

1) Date(s):
Destination(s):
Purpose of travel:
Train Fare:

Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and Incidentals:

Other expenses:
Total:

2) Date(s):
Destination(s):
Purpose of travel:

Air Fare:
Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and Incidentals:

Other expenses:
Total:

3) Date(s):
Destination(s):
Purpose of travel:

Air Fare:
Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and Incidentals:

Other expenses:
Total:

4) Date(s):
Destination(s):
Purpose of travel:
Air Fare:

Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and Incidentals:

Other expenses:

Note: All the amounts are in Canadian currency and include taxes and service charges.

Destination(s)

Montreal

Forth Worth, Texas - London, UK
Paris

Washington

Toronto

Montreal - Toronto - Winnipeg

October 8-9, 2011

Montreal

Visit the 2nd Triennale Québécoise
$266.68

$30.00

$163.90

$159.75

$0.00

$620.33

October 13-18, 2011
Forth Worth, Texas - London, UK

Total Cost
$620.33
$9,197.57
$6,489.88
$2,259.05
$821.10

$1,990.99

Total: $21,378.92

TR08274

TR08236

Forth Worth: Caravaggio and His Followers in Rome - London: Media Tour - Tom

Thompson and the Group of Seven

$5,596.02

$430.43

$2,582.55

$588.57

$0.00

$9,197.57

October 29 to November 2, 2011
Paris

Exhibition Project "War 1914 "
$4,391.81

$306.86

$1,145.09

$646.12

$0.00

$6,489.88

November 3-6, 2011
Washington

Bizot Group Meeting
$1,037.20

$215.10

$874.80

$131.95

$0.00

TR08238

TR08239
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5)

6)

Total:

Date(s):
Destination(s):
Purpose of travel:
Air Fare:

Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and Incidentals:

Other expenses
Total:

Date(s):
Destination(s):
Purpose of travel:
Air Fare:

Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and Incidentals:

Other expenses:
Total:

$2,259.05

November 7-8, 2011
Toronto

Art Jury of the selection of public art for 65/7/85

$448.88
$91.00
$190.97
$90.25
$0.00
$821.10

November 14-18, 2011

Montreal - Toronto - Winnipeg

TR08240

TR08241

Montreal: Van Gogh Media Tour - Toronto & Winnipeg: Van Gogh Media Tour & Public

Lectures

$1,201.00
$398.34
$163.90
$227.75
$0.00
$1,990.99

Note: All the amounts are in Canadian currency and include taxes and service charges.
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HOSPITALITY EXPENSES

1

2)

3)

4)

5)

Date(s)

October 6, 2011

October 28, 2011

November 4 & 5, 2011

November 24, 2011

December 6, 2011

Event Description

Business Lunch for the David Askevold Exhibition
Location: NGC Café
Attendees: 6

Business Lunch with Pippa Salonius, Daivd McTavish & Paul Lang
Location: NGC Café
Attendees: 4

Museums Anonymous Meetings
Location: Director's Boardroom
Attendees: 9

Business Lunch with The Honourable Adrienne Clarkson
Location: NGC Café
Attendees: 2

Business Lunch with the President of Carlton University & M.
Richardson

Location: Luxe Bistro

Attendees: 3

Total:

Note: All the amounts are in Canadian currency and include taxes and service charges.

Total Cost

$166.14

$95.19

$1,065.94

$70.17

$82.63

$1,480.07




