TRAVEL AND HOSPITALITY EXPENSE REPORTS Marc Mayer, Director and CEO of the National Gallery of Canada October 1 - December 31, 2011

TRAVEL EXPENSES

	Date(s)	Destination(s)	Total Cost
1)	October 8-9, 2011	Montreal	\$620.33
2)	October 13-18, 2011	Forth Worth, Texas - London, UK	\$9,197.57
3)	Oct. 29 - Nov. 2, 2011	Paris	\$6,489.88
4)	November 3-6, 2011	Washington	\$2,259.05
5)	November 7-8, 2011	Toronto	\$821.10
6)	November 14-18, 2011	Montreal - Toronto - Winnipeg	\$1,990.99

Total: \$21,378.92

1)	Date(s):	October 8-9, 2011 TR0	8274
• /	Destination(s):	Montreal	0214
	Purpose of travel:	Visit the 2nd Triennale Québécoise	
	Train Fare:	\$266.68	
	Other transportation:	\$30.00	
	Accommodation:	\$163.90	
	Meals and Incidentals:	\$159.75	
	Other expenses:	\$0.00	
	Total:	\$620.33	
2)	Date(s):	October 13-18, 2011 TR0	8236
	Destination(s):	Forth Worth, Texas - London, UK	
	Purpose of travel:	Forth Worth: Caravaggio and His Followers in Rome - London: Media Tour - Tom Thompson and the Group of Seven	
	Air Fare:	\$5,596.02	
	Other transportation:	\$430.43	
	Accommodation:	\$2,582.55	
	Meals and Incidentals:	\$588.57	
	Other expenses: Total:	\$0.00 \$9,197.57	
3)	Date(s):		8238
3)	Destination(s):	Paris	0230
	Purpose of travel:	Exhibition Project "War 1914"	
	Air Fare:	\$4,391.81	
	Other transportation:	\$306.86	
	Accommodation:	\$1,145.09	
	Meals and Incidentals:	\$646.12	
	Other expenses:	\$0.00	
	Total:	\$6,489.88	
4)	Date(s):	November 3-6, 2011 TR0	8239
	Destination(s):	Washington	
	Purpose of travel:	Bizot Group Meeting	
	Air Fare:	\$1,037.20	
	Other transportation:	\$215.10	
	Accommodation:	\$874.80	
	Meals and Incidentals:	\$131.95 \$0.00	
	Other expenses:	\$0.00	

Note: All the amounts are in Canadian currency and include taxes and service charges.

TRAVEL AND HOSPITALITY EXPENSE REPORTS Marc Mayer, Director and CEO of the National Gallery of Canada October 1 - December 31, 2011

	Total:	\$2,259.05	
5)	Date(s): Destination(s):	November 7-8, 2011 Toronto	TR08240
	Purpose of travel: Air Fare: Other transportation: Accommodation: Meals and Incidentals: Other expenses Total:	Art Jury of the selection of public art for 65/7/85 \$448.88 \$91.00 \$190.97 \$90.25 \$0.00 \$821.10	
6)	Date(s):	November 14-18, 2011	TR08241
	Destination(s): Purpose of travel:	Montreal - Toronto - Winnipeg Montreal: Van Gogh Media Tour - Toronto & Winnipeg: Van Gogh Media Tour & Lectures	Public
	Air Fare: Other transportation: Accommodation: Meals and Incidentals: Other expenses: Total:	\$1,201.00 \$398.34 \$163.90 \$227.75 \$0.00 \$1,990.99	

TRAVEL AND HOSPITALITY EXPENSE REPORTS Marc Mayer, Director and CEO of the National Gallery of Canada October 1 - December 31, 2011

HOSPITALITY EXPENSES

	Date(s)	Event Description	Total Cost
1)	October 6, 2011	Business Lunch for the David Askevold Exhibition Location: NGC Café Attendees: 6	\$166.14
2)	October 28, 2011	Business Lunch with Pippa Salonius, Daivd McTavish & Paul Lang Location: NGC Café Attendees: 4	\$95.19
3)	November 4 & 5, 2011	Museums Anonymous Meetings Location: Director's Boardroom Attendees: 9	\$1,065.94
4)	November 24, 2011	Business Lunch with The Honourable Adrienne Clarkson Location: NGC Café Attendees: 2	\$70.17
5)	December 6, 2011	Business Lunch with the President of Carlton University & M. Richardson Location: Luxe Bistro Attendees: 3	\$82.63
		Total:	\$1,480.07